 Clamping technologies made in Italy since 1966
Rev.00  C01.P060.P1  2023-05
手动夹紧器 MC
Hand clamp MC
索引.
Index.
PDF 3D Step Index
页码

2
订货举例
Ordering example
3
尺寸页码
Dimensional page
MC-V…120 X
4 MC-O…120 X
5
附件
Accessories
打开锁定装置
Opening locking/retention device
6
电感式接近开关
Inductive position sensor
7 备件 / Spare parts
8   备注 / Notes
主要特点:
- 紧凑型设计
- 铁质外壳
- 曲柄连杆机构
- 外部铁臂硬限位
- 多种夹臂可选 V1, V2, V3 和 O1, O2, O3
- 前部安装
- 打开锁定装置
- 电感式接近开关 (连接 M12x1)
- (可选)
Main characteristics:
- Compact design
- Steel body
- Toggle action mechanism
- External arm hard stop
- Versatile steel arms V1, V2, V3 and O1, O2, O3
- Front mounting area
- Opening locking/retention device
- Inductive proximity switch (connection M12x1)
(optional)
 Clamping technologies made in Italy since 1966
Rev.00  C01.P060.P2  2023-05
订货举例.
Ordering example.
               MC                 –                 V1C                         –         120        –             X              –           XX
型号:
Model:
MC
手动夹紧
Hand clamp
夹臂类型:
Type of arm:
XXX: 无夹臂
          Without arm
V1C: (h 15mm)
         (h 15mm)
V2C: (h 25mm)
         (h 25mm)
V3C: (h 45mm)
         (h 45mm)
O1C: (h 15mm)
          (h 15mm)
O2C: (h 25mm)
          (h 25mm)
O3C: (h 45mm)
          (h 45mm)
备注：可以通过更改夹臂位置便能转变气缸型号 V 型到 O 型.
Note: It’s possible to transform the clamp type V into the type O
simply changing the arm position.
打开锁定装置:
Opening locking/retention device:
XX: 无锁定装置
       Without
LD: 带锁定装置在右边
      With locking/retention device on right side
LS: 带锁定装置在左边
      With locking/restriction device on left side
备注：该装置必须在 120° 度以外的角度安装
Note: this device is obligatory with angles different to 120°
打开角度:
Opening angle:
60° 90° 120°
(详见第 3 页)
(see page 3)
(详见第 4 页)
(see page 4)
接近开关:
Proximity switch:
X: 无接近开关
     Without proximity switch
I: VEP 电感式接近开关
   Inductive proximity switch VEP
P: P&F 电感式接近开关
    Inductive proximity switch P&F
 Clamping technologies made in Italy since 1966